Water Removal & Restoration Services

COMPANY NAME

ADDRESS

PHONE
NUMBER

WEBSITE

Eastern Diversified
Services

Moyer’s Services Group

Paul Davis Restoration

Reynolds Restoration
Services

SERVPRO

Total Restoration
Contracting

1-800 Water Damage

911 Restoration

Servicemaster Restore

Stanley Steemer

Southeastern Service Providers

89 Allentown Rd
Souderton, PA 18964

432 Lower Rd Souderton,
PA 18964

1617 Gehman Rd
Harleysville, PA 19438

780 bth Ave Suite 12ba
King of Prussia, PA 19406

777 Schwab Rd Suite P
Hatfield, PA 19440

342 W Ridge Pike
Royersford, PA 19468

National Service Providers

National

National

National

National

800-29b-3636

215-509-5160

888-473-7669

888-277-8280

216-368-4110

610-489-1650

800-928-3732

877-488-7988

866-867-3123

800-783-3637

easterndiversified.com

moyersservices.com

montgomeryberks.pauldavis.com

reynoldsrestoration.com

servprolansdale.com

totalrestorationcontracting.com

1800waterdamage.com

OMlrestoration.com

servicemasterrestore.com

stanleysteemer.com

We are providing this information as a service to you. This listing does not guarantee or warrant any services or work provided by the vendors listed.

LACHER


https://easterndiversified.com/
https://www.moyersservices.com/
https://pauldavis.com/
http://www.reynoldsrestoration.com/
https://www.servprolansdale.com/
https://www.totalrestorationcontracting.com/
https://www.1800waterdamage.com/
https://www.911restoration.com/
https://www.servicemasterrestore.com/
https://www.stanleysteemer.com/
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