## Water Removal & Restoration Services

COMPANY NAME	ADDRESS	PHONE NUMBER	WEBSITE
Southeastern Service Providers			
Eastern Diversified Services	89 Allentown Rd Souderton, PA 18964	800-295-3636	<u>easterndiversified.com</u>
Moyer's Services Group	432 Lower Rd Souderton, PA 18964	215-509-5160	moyersservices.com
Paul Davis Restoration	1517 Gehman Rd Harleysville, PA 19438	888-473-7669	montgomeryberks.pauldavis.com
Reynolds Restoration Services	780 5th Ave Suite 125a King of Prussia, PA 19406	888-277-8280	reynoldsrestoration.com
SERVPRO	777 Schwab Rd Suite P Hatfield, PA 19440	215-368-4110	servprolansdale.com
Total Restoration Contracting	342 W Ridge Pike Royersford, PA 19468	610-489-1650	totalrestorationcontracting.com
National Service Providers			
1-800 Water Damage	National	800-928-3732	1800waterdamage.com
911 Restoration	National	877-488-7988	911restoration.com
Servicemaster Restore	National	866-867-3123	servicemasterrestore.com
Stanley Steemer	National	800-783-3637	<u>stanleysteemer.com</u>

We are providing this information as a service to you. This listing does not guarantee or warrant any services or work provided by the vendors listed.

